7. famila Lauf in Oldenburg am 13.04.2014
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Name, Vorname

Hobbensiefken, Johanne

Dallaserra, Lioba

Hoessle, Marie

Smidt, Martje
Staab, Lea

Staab, Mattis

Hoessle, Anton

Name, Vorname

Korzuschnik, Wolfgang
Tjarks, Stephanie
Staab, Dirk

Name, Vorname

Hoessle, Jakob
Schmidt, Andreas
Webersinke, Marlen

Tjarks, Ralf
Schmidt, Helga

Hoessle, Joerg
Smidt, Andrea
Smidt, Louisa

Verein

Vareler TB
Vareler
Turnerbund/VTB

VTB Triathlon Varel
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Vareler TB

Vareler TB

VTB Triathlon Varel
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M45
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Gesamtplatz m/w M/W

3.

4,
18.

19.
22.

27.

Gesamtplatz m/w M/W

52.
43.
169.

Gesamtplatz m/w M/W

62.
63.
14.

157.
24,

185.
70.
86.
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3

m
w
m
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Mini-Meile (ca. 1200 m)

82 Finisher

Junior-Meile (ca. 2400 m)
69 Finisher

Halbmarathon

216 Finisher

10 km Lauf

581 Finisher
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GesamtPlatz Name, Vorname Verein Zeit (min:sec) AK-Platz AK Gesamtplatz m/w M/W

52. Rabba, Bent VTB Triathlon Varel 23:05:00 3. MU14 43. m
Vareler

68. Dallaserra, Medea Turnerbund/VTB 23:45:00 1. Wu14 11. w
137. Miller, Annika VTB Triathlon Varel 26:19:00 7. Wwu14 36. w
139. Roblick, Ferdinand Vareler TB 26:22:00 8. M30 103. m
207. Sieber, Rieke VTB Triathlon Varel 28:49:00 5. Wu18 59. w
227. Erbacher, Sabine VTB Varel 29:28:00 2. W50 71. w
244. Joosten , Katja Lauftreff Vareler TB 30:01:00 8. W30 81. w
245. Bredemeier, Sandra Vareler TB 30:02:00 7. W45 82. w
258. Abraham, Gunter Vareler TB 30:28:00 1. M70 169. m
325. Koppe, Rosemarie Vareler TB 32:23:00 1. W70 135. w
365. Theiner, Bianca Vareler TB 34:22:00 18. W40 160. w
387. Kreitlow, Melanie Vareler TB 36:06:00 15. W35 173. w

Hoessle, Corinna VTB Triathlon Varel 38:20:00 5 km Walking
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Gesamtsieger!
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